Framing Made Easy
2022–23
Product Catalogue
ABN 61 632 608 489
ACN 632 608 489
madefromgooddeeds.com
We make minimalist framing and display products
to showcase the things you love.

H1MD18W-B A1 Walnut Black 43.15 94.95
H70MD18B-W 700mm Beech White 52.25 114.95
H70MD18W-W 700mm Walnut White 52.25 114.95
H70MD18B-B 700mm Beech Black 52.25 114.95
H70MD18W-B 700mm Walnut Black 52.25 114.95
H0MD18B-W A0 Beech White 61.35 134.95
H0MD18W-W A0 Walnut White 61.35 134.95
H0MD18B-B A0 Beech Black 61.35 134.95
H0MD18W-B A0 Walnut Black 61.35 134.95
*Wholesale prices excludes GST. RRP includes GST.
Hangar (500mm) frame in
beech with white hook.
Become a partner
Hangar (Paper) Custom Order Form
SKU Size Timber Hook/Wire W/Sale* RRP* Qty
C-H200MD19B-B 200-349mm Beech Black 27.50 59.95
C-H200MD19B-W 200-349mm Beech White 27.50 59.95
C-H200MD19B-WIRE 200-349mm Beech Wire 27.50 59.95
C-H200MD19W-B 200-349mm Walnut Black 27.50 59.95
C-H200MD19W-W 200-349mm Walnut White 27.50 59.95
C-H200MD19W-WIRE 200-349mm Walnut Wire 27.50 59.95
C-H350MD19B-B 350-499mm Beech Black 36.40 79.95
C-H350MD19B-W 350-499mm Beech White 36.40 79.95
C-H350MD19B-WIRE 350-499mm Beech Wire 36.40 79.95
C-H350MD19W-B 350-499mm Walnut Black 36.40 79.95
C-H350MD19W-W 350-499mm Walnut White 36.40 79.95
C-H350MD19W-WIRE 350-499mm Walnut Wire 36.40 79.95
C-H500MD19B-B 500-649mm Beech Black 45.45 99.95
C-H500MD19B-W 500-649mm Beech White 45.45 99.95
C-H500MD19B-WIRE 500-649mm Beech Wire 45.45 99.95
C-H500MD19W-B 500-649mm Walnut Black 45.45 99.95
C-H500MD19W-W 500-649mm Walnut White 45.45 99.95
C-H500MD19W-WIRE 500-649mm Walnut Wire 45.45 99.95
C-H650MD19B-B 650-799mm Beech Black 54.55 119.95
C-H650MD19B-W 650-799mm Beech White 54.55 119.95
C-H650MD19B-WIRE 650-799mm Beech Wire 54.55 119.95
C-H650MD19W-B 650-799mm Walnut Black 54.55 119.95
C-H650MD19W-W 650-799mm Walnut White 54.55 119.95
C-H650MD19W-WIRE 650-799mm Walnut Wire 54.55 119.95
C-H800MD19B-B 800-840mm Beech Black 63.70 139.95
C-H800MD19B-W 800-840mm Beech White 63.70 139.95
C-H800MD19B-WIRE 800-840mm Beech Wire 63.70 139.95
C-H800MD19W-B 800-840mm Walnut Black 63.70 139.95
C-H800MD19W-W 800-840mm Walnut White 63.70 139.95
C-H800MD19W-WIRE 800-840mm Walnut Wire 63.70 139.95
C-H841MD19B-WIRE 841-999mm Beech Wire 63.70 139.95
C-H841MD19W-WIRE 841-999mm Walnut Wire 63.70 139.95
C-H1000MD19B-WIRE 1000-1200mm Beech Wire 75.00 164.95
C-H1000MD19W-WIRE 1000-1200mm Walnut Wire 75.00 164.95
*Wholesale prices excludes GST. RRP includes GST.
Hangar Poster
Custom Sizes
Order a custom made ‘Hangar’ (between 200-1200mm

HF50MD18B-W 500mm Beech White 38.60 84.95
HF50MD18W-W 500mm Walnut White 38.60 84.95
HF50MD18B-B 500mm Beech Black 38.60 84.95
HF50MD18W-B 500mm Walnut Black 38.60 84.95
HF50MD16B 500mm Beech Wire 38.60 84.95
HF50MD16W 500mm Walnut Wire 38.60 84.95
HF70MD18B-W 700mm Beech White 56.20 124.95
HF70MD18W-W 700mm Walnut White 56.20 124.95
HF70MD18B-B 700mm Beech Black 56.20 124.95
HF70MD18W-B 700mm Walnut Black 56.20 124.95
HF70MD16B 700mm Beech Wire 56.20 124.95
HF70MD16W 700mm Walnut Wire 56.20 124.95
*Wholesale prices excludes GST. RRP includes GST.
Hangar (Tea Towel) Custom Order Form
SKU Size Timber Hook/Wire W/Sale* RRP* Qty
C-HF300MD19B-B 300-449mm Beech Black 36.40 79.95
C-HF300MD19B-W 300-449mm Beech White 36.40 79.95
C-HF300MD19B-WIRE 300-449mm Beech Wire 36.40 79.95
C-HF300MD19W-B 300-449mm Walnut Black 36.40 79.95
C-HF300MD19W-W 300-449mm Walnut White 36.40 79.95
C-HF300MD19W-WIRE 300-449mm Walnut Wire 36.40 79.95
C-HF500MD19B-B 501-599mm Beech Black 43.15 94.95
C-HF500MD19B-W 501-599mm Beech White 43.15 94.95
C-HF500MD19B-WIRE 501-599mm Beech Wire 43.15 94.95
C-HF500MD19W-B 501-599mm Walnut Black 43.15 94.95
C-HF500MD19W-W 501-599mm Walnut White 43.15 94.95
C-HF500MD19W-WIRE 501-599mm Walnut Wire 43.15 94.95
C-HF600MD19B-B 600-699mm Beech Black 52.25 114.95
C-HF600MD19B-W 600-699mm Beech White 52.25 114.95
C-HF600MD19B-WIRE 600-699mm Beech Wire 52.25 114.95
C-HF600MD19W-B 600-699mm Walnut Black 52.25 114.95
C-HF600MD19W-W 600-699mm Walnut White 52.25 114.95
C-HF600MD19W-WIRE 600-699mm Walnut Wire 52.25 114.95
C-HF700MD19B-B 700-799mm Beech Black 61.35 134.95
C-HF700MD19B-W 700-799mm Beech White 61.35 134.95
C-HF700MD19B-WIRE 700-799mm Beech Wire 61.35 134.95
C-HF700MD19W-B 700-799mm Walnut Black 61.35 134.95
C-HF700MD19W-W 700-799mm Walnut White 61.35 134.95
C-HF700MD19W-WIRE 700-799mm Walnut Wire 61.35 134.95
C-HF800MD19B-B 800-900mm Beech Black 65.90 144.95
C-HF800MD19B-W 800-900mm Beech White 65.90 144.95
C-HF800MD19B-WIRE 800-900mm Beech Wire 65.90 144.95
C-HF800MD19W-B 800-900mm Walnut Black 65.90 144.95
C-HF800MD19W-W 800-900mm Walnut White 65.90 144.95
C-HF800MD19W-WIRE 800-900mm Walnut Wire 65.90 144.95
*Wholesale prices excludes GST. RRP includes GST.
Order a custom made ‘Hangar (Tea Towel)’ (between
300-900mm wide) to match your favourite tea towel
or textile print.